
2013 ECCO Training 
Attendee Listing by Company 

Company  Member  E‐Mail Address 
 

 

Argonne National Laboratory Fullenwider, Ashley afullenwider@anl.gov 
Argonne National Laboratory Mund, Chad mund@anl.gov 
B&W Pantex LLC Gerber, Donald dgerber@pantex.com 
Battelle‐Pacific Northwest National Laborator Bean, Deena deena.bean@pnnl.gov 
Brookhaven National Laboratory Philipsberg, Paul paulp@bnl.gov 
Department of Energy Gilbert, Jennifier jennifer.gilbert@ch.doe.gov 
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory Niesman, Brian bniesman@fnal.gov 
Honeywell FM&T Brownell, Lesa lbrownell@kcp.com 
Idaho National Laboratory Branter, Callin callin.branter@inl.gov 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory Stephens, Todd stephens6@llnl.gov 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory Walden, Ken Walden3@llnl.gov 

Lockheed Martin Corporation Hensley, Steve steve.w.hersley@lmco.com 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Armendariz, Janelle armendariz@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Maynard, Sarah maynard@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Miranda, David dmiranda@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Ritschel, Dennis ritschel@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Rodriques, Roger rrodriquez@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Tierney, Thomas tierney@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Torres, Joy joyj@lanl.gov 
Los Alamos National Laboratory Wall, Andrew F afwall@lanl.gov 
NNSA‐Savannah River Field Office Davis Donte F donte.davis@nnsa.srs.gov 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory Sergent, Greg sergentmg@ornl.gov 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory Ervin, Krystee ervinkp@ornl.gov 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory Migun, Rolf migunrp@ornl.gov 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Galloway, Kimberly kimberly.galloway@pnnl.gov 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Hagen, Gary gary.hagen@pnnl.gov 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Rither, Alan alan.rither@pnnl.gov 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Sewell, Lynette Lynette.sewell@pnnl.gov 
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory Sheneman, Robert rsheneman@pppl.gov 
Sandia National Laboratories CAL Wilhelm, James P jpwilhe@sandia.gov 
Sandia National Laboratories NM Garcia, Chris A cgarcia@sandia.gov 
Sandia National Laboratories NM Maestas, Paula pdmaest@sandia.gov 
Sandia National Laboratories NM Rittel, Alan agritte@sandia.gov 
Sandia National Laboratories NM Washburn, Susan swashbu@sandia.gov 
SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory Lee, Mary R marylee@slac.standford.edu 
Y12 National Security Complex Chappell, Bill Y78@y12.doe.gov 
Y12 National Security Complex Webb, Sara webbsc@y12.doe.gov 

 


